QQJQ2.E183223 - POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO,
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT -
COMPONENT
Power Supplies for Use with Audio/Video, Information and Communication Technology
Equipment - Component
See General Information for Power Supplies for Use with Audio/Video, Information and Communication Technology Equipment - Component
MEAN WELL ENTERPRISES CO LTD E183223
NO 28 WUQUAN 3RD RD
WUGU DISTRICT
NEW TAIPEI CITY, 24891 TAIWAN
(!!): where y can be blank or CAN; z can be blank, PM or CAN
(@): where z can be -C or blank
(#): a = C, E, H, K or # for different Power Module and x = 0-9 for marketing purpose
(*): Represent different output rating condition: with Fan / without Fan.
($): with fan
(%): without fan
(&): X = G or blank
Model No. Rated Input SC Rated Output OC SP EP FC GC
V Hz V A
RSP-150-3.3[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 30 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-5[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 30 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-7.5[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 20 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
1 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
RSP-150-12[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 12.5 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-13.5[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.5dc 11.2 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-15[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 10 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-24[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 6.3 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-27[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 5.6 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-48[*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 32 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
RPS-300-12-C [*r] 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 25# 3 62368-1 20B 0 1
12dc 15## 3 — — — —
DBU-3200-24y, DBR-3200-24y (!!) 100-199ac 50/60 0 28.8dc 55A 24,
29

(with DRP-3200-24y)
100-199ac 50/60 0 24dc 66.5A 24,
29
62368-1 25B 0 1
200-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 133A 24,
29
62368-1 25B 0 1
DHP-1UT-A, DHP-12K1UT-48
(with DRP-3200-48y)
100-199ac 50/60 0 48dc 33.5A 24,
29
62368-1 25B 0 1
200-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 67A 24,
29
62368-1 25B 0 1
HRPG-1000-12, PSPA-1000-12 100-199ac 50/60 0 12dc 64A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
200-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 80A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-1000-15, PSPA-1000-15 100-199ac 50/60 0 15dc 51A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
200-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 64A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-1000-24, PSPA-1000-24 100-199ac 50/60 0 24dc 34A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
3 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
200-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 42A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-1000-48, PSPA-1000-48 100-199ac 50/60 0 48dc 17A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
200-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 21A 24,
29

EPS-45-12z (@) 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 3.75A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45-15z (@) 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45-24z (@) 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 1.9A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45-36z (@) 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 1.25A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45-48z (@) 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 20A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 17A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 13.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 8.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 4.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-100-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 2.9A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
5 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
HRP-100-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 3.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 1.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 1.05A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 0.95A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 0.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-25-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 0.53A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 4.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
6 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
EPS-35-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 2.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 1.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 1.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-35-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 0.75A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-100-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 8.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 6.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-100-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 6.67A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-100-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 4.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 3.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-100-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 3.71A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
7 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 2.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-100-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 1.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 12.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 8.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 6.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 6.25A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 4.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 5.56A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 3.71A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 3.125A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
8 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 30A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-5, HRP-150-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 26A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-7.5, HRP-150-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 20A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-12, HRP-150-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 13A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-15, HRP-150-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-24, HRP-150-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 6.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-36, HRP-150-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 4.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-48, HRP-150-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 3.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-3.3, HRP-450-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 90A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-5, HRP-450-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 90A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-7.5, HRP-450-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 60A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-12, HRP-450-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 37.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-15, HRP-450-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 30A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
9 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - CO...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
HRPG-450-24, HRP-450-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 18.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-36, HRP-450-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 12.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-450-48, HRP-450-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 9.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-5 220-240 50/60 0 5dc 300A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-12 220-240 50/60 0 12dc 125A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-15 220-240 50/60 0 15dc 100A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-24 220-240 50/60 0 24dc 62.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-27 220-240 50/60 0 27dc 55.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-1500-48 220-240 50/60 0 48dc 31.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 15A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 15A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 6.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
10 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
HRP-75-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 5.0A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 3.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-75-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 1.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-5 100-240 50/60 0 5dc 14A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-12 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 6A 24,
30
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-15 100-240 50/60 0 15dc 5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-24 100-240 50/60 0 24dc 3.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-36 100-240 50/60 0 36dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-75-48 100-240 50/60 0 48dc 1.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSC-35A, PSC-35A-C 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.8dc 1.7A 24,
30

NMS-240-12 100-109ac or
110-240ac
50/60 0 12dc 20 24,
29
62368-1 20B 2,6 1
NMS-240-24 100-109ac or
110-240ac
50/60 0 24dc 10 24,
29
62368-1 20B 2,6 1
NMS-240-48 100-109ac or
110-240ac
50/60 0 48dc 5 24,
29
62368-1 20B 2,6 1
RSP-100-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 20A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 20A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 13.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 8.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-13.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.5dc 7.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 6.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 4.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 3.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-100-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 10 or 11A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
13 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
EPS-65S-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 5.42A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 4.34A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 2.71A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-65S-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 1.36A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 5.4A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 3.8A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 3A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 1.9A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-45S-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 0.94A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
14 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
PSC-60A 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.8dc 2.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
13.8dc 1.5A 24,
29
PSC-60B 100-240ac 50/60 0 27.6dc 1.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
27.6dc 0.75A 24,
29
c
EPP-400-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 33.3A/20.8A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 26.7A/16.7A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-18 100-240ac 50/60 0 18dc 22.3A/13.9A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 16.7A/10.5A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 14.9A/9.3A(*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 11.2A/7A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-400-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 8.4A/5.3A (*) 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-120-12 ($) 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-15 ($) 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
15 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
EPS-120-24 ($) 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-27 ($) 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 4.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-48 ($) 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-12 (%) 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-15 (%) 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 5.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-24 (%) 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 3.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-27 (%) 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 3.15A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-120-48 (%) 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 1.75A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-3.3 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 40A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-5 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 35A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-7.5 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 26.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-12 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 16.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-15 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 13.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
16 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
HRPX-200-24 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 8.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-36 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 5.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-200-48 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 4.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-3.3 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 60A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-5 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 60A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-7.5 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 40A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-12 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 27A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-15 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 22A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-24 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 14A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-36 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 9A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPX-300-48 (&) 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-3.3 100-240 50/60 0 3.3dc 15A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-5 100-240 50/60 0 5dc 15A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
17 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
ELP-75-12 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 6.25A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-15 100-240 50/60 0 15dc 5A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-24 100-240 50/60 0 24dc 3.15A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-36 100-240 50/60 0 36dc 2.1A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
ELP-75-48 100-240 50/60 0 48dc 1.6A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 1
HDR-150-12 100-120ac or
200-240ac

RSP-150-13.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.5dc 11.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 6.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 5.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-150-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 3.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPS-15-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 3A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 3A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-7.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 7.5dc 2A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 1.25A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 1A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 0.625A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 0.56A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPS-15-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 0.42A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
19 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
EPS-15-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 0.313A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
RSP-750-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 100A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-750-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 62.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-750-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 50A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-750-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 31.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-750-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 27.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RSP-750-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 15.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-450-3.3 100-120 Vac
200-240Vac

50/60 0 24Vdc 18.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-450-36 100-120 Vac
200-240Vac
50/60 0 36Vdc 12.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
20 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
SE-450-48 100-120 Vac
200-240Vac
50/60 0 48Vdc 9.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-3.3, HRP-600-3.3 100-240 50/60 0 3.3dc 120A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-5, HRP-600-5 100-240 50/60 0 5dc 120A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-7.5, HRP-600-7.5 100-240 50/60 0 7.5dc 80A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-12, HRP-600-12 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 53A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-15, HRP-600-15 100-240 50/60 0 15dc 43A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-24, HRP-600-24, HRP-
600-24GR
100-240 50/60 0 24dc 27A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-36, HRP-600-36 100-240 50/60 0 36dc 17.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-600-48, HRP-600-48, HRP-
600-48UN
100-240 50/60 0 48dc 13A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRP-600-60SI 100-240 50/60 0 60dc 10.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PID-250A 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 15A 24,
29

SE-600-36 100-120ac or
200-240ac
50/60 0 36Vdc 16.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
SE-600-48, P-600-48 100-120ac or
200-240ac
50/60 0 48Vdc 12.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
LRS-35-5 100-240 50/60 0 5dc 7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
22 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
LRS-35-12 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 3A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-35-15 100-240 50/60 0 15dc 2.4A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-35-24 100-240 50/60 0 24dc 1.5A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-35-36 100-240 50/60 0 36dc 1A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-35-48 100-240 50/60 0 48dc 0.8A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-3.3 100-240 50/60 0 3.3dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-5 100-240 50/60 0 5dc 10A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-12 100-240 50/60 0 12dc 4.2A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-15 100-240 50/60 0 15dc 3.4A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-24 100-240 50/60 0 24dc 2.2A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-36 100-240 50/60 0 36dc 1.45A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
LRS-50-48 100-240 50/60 0 48dc 1.1A 24,
28
62368-1 20B 0 3
EPP-500-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12dc 41.6A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
23 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
EPP-500-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15dc 33.3A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-18 100-240ac 50/60 0 18dc 27.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-24 100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 20.8A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 18.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-36 100-240ac 50/60 0 36dc 13.9A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 10.4A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
EPP-500-54 100-240ac 50/60 0 54dc 9.26A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 4
PSP-600-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5Vdc 80A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-12 100-240ac 50/60 0 12Vdc 50A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-13.5 100-240ac 50/60 0 13.5Vdc 44.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-15 100-240ac 50/60 0 15Vdc 40A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-24, PSP-600-24OL 100-240ac 50/60 0 24Vdc 25A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27Vdc 22.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
24 / 26POWER SUPPLIES FOR USE WITH AUDIO/VIDEO, INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT - ...
2019/3/19https://iq.ulprospector.com/en/profile?e=140580
PSP-600-32 100-240ac 50/60 0 32Vdc 18.7A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
PSP-600-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48Vdc 12.5A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
RPD-65C 100-240 50/60 0 +5dc 1.2A 24,
29

100-240ac 50/60 0 24dc 4.2A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-27 100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 5.56A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 27dc 3.71A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
EPP-150-48 100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 3.125A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
100-240ac 50/60 0 48dc 2.1A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-3.3, HRP-150-3.3 100-240ac 50/60 0 3.3dc 30A 24,
29
62368-1 20B 0 1
HRPG-150-5, HRP-150-5 100-240ac 50/60 0 5dc 26A 24,
29